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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Lindley182
Texas East

9.350 9.650 9.2009.300 37.500
14T 1 2T 5* 1T

1T

Delasi Ayivie352
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.600 9.425 9.2009.275 37.500
3 3T 5 5* 1T

1T

Molly Ward200
Texas East

9.700 9.100 9.2509.225 37.275
1 13 7 3T 3 

3 

Mei'lani Pacione276
Eagle

9.100 9.400 9.5009.150 37.150
22 5 13T 1 4 

4 

Alicia Chen167
Texas East

9.250 9.425 9.2009.200 37.075
18 3T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Brooklynn Thomas195
Texas East

9.500 9.325 9.0509.175 37.050
5T 8T 12 14T 6 

6 

Cambelle Guernsey264
Eagle

9.400 9.300 9.0009.200 36.900
12T 10 8T 19T 7 

7 

Jenelly Atienza257
Eagle

9.450 8.900 9.0509.425 36.825
9T 19T 1 14T 8 

8 

Candis Tang194
Texas East

9.200 8.900 9.3509.300 36.750
19 19T 2T 2 9 

9 

Maliah Lewis269
Eagle

9.625 8.750 9.1509.150 36.675
2 26T 13T 8T 10 

10 

Dakota Larimer180
Texas East

9.050 9.350 9.1009.150 36.650
23 6T 13T 10T 11 

11 

Josie Helms326
NE TX

9.350 9.350 9.0508.825 36.575
14T 6T 24 14T 12 

12 

Vada Raffaele280
Eagle

9.500 9.050 9.1008.800 36.450
5T 14T 25T 10T 13 

13 

Solette Prieto191
Texas East

9.000 9.125 9.1009.150 36.375
24T 12 13T 10T 14 

14 

Mattie McGraw187
Texas East

9.450 9.000 8.8508.900 36.200
9T 16 21 24 15 

15 

Emma Ho139
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 8.900 9.1509.300 36.100
35T 19T 2T 8T 16 

16 

Violet Ibrahim175
Texas East

8.750 9.600 9.0508.450 35.850
35T 2 41 14T 17 

17 

Ava Greider136
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 9.0009.050 35.825
28T 23T 17T 19T 18 

18 

Lilly Bonner119
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 8.750 9.1008.500 35.750
12T 26T 40 10T 19 

19 

Roxy McCool271
Eagle

9.500 8.200 8.7509.250 35.700
5* 36 6 25T 20T

20T

Soleil Rhodes154
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 8.750 8.5008.950 35.700
5* 26T 20 34T 20T

20T

Laurel Swint158
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.450 8.375 9.0508.800 35.675
9T 34 25T 14T 22 

22 

Lola Jenkins177
Texas East

9.000 8.625 9.0009.000 35.625
24T 31 19 19T 23 

23 

Mckenzie Thomas159
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.050 9.050 9.2509.200 35.550
48 14T 8T 3T 24 

24 

Loki Khan268
Eagle

9.525 8.900 8.9508.150 35.525
4 19T 43 23 25 

25 
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Devyn Linthicum183
Texas East

9.150 8.700 8.7508.750 35.350
20T 29 29T 25T 26 

26 

Grayson Hawkins138
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.2009.050 35.300
28T 11 17T 42T 27 

27 

Natalie Yao164
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 8.6009.200 35.250
34 30 8T 29T 28 

28 

Eli Ayivie353
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.300 9.325 8.6008.750 34.975
44T 8T 29T 29T 29 

29 

Kylie Roy358
NE TX

8.650 8.875 8.6508.550 34.725
38T 23T 37T 28 30 

30 

Megan Pemberton331
NE TX

8.900 8.300 8.7508.700 34.650
28T 35 32T 25T 31 

31 

Lila McClure147
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.800 8.950 9.0008.750 34.500
49 17T 29T 19T 32 

32 

Harper Hanna137
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.1508.550 34.350
31T 25 37T 45T 33 

33 

Zoey Luna145
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.3008.100 34.200
31T 17T 44 39T 34 

34 

Brooke Black117
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 8.600 8.2008.550 34.000
38T 32 37T 42T 35 

35 

Kylie Yao163
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.300 8.425 8.4508.700 33.875
44T 33 32T 37 36 

36 

Kylee  Minx361
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.850 7.600 8.6008.600 33.650
31T 38 36 29T 37 

37 

Aisla Fraley133
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 6.900 8.5008.800 33.550
14T 44T 25T 34T 38 

38 

Claire New150
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 7.900 8.3007.800 33.350
14T 37 47 39T 39 

39 

Isabella Parker151
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 6.850 8.5508.850 33.250
24T 46T 22T 32T 40 

40 

Nika Braverman122
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 7.150 8.2508.850 33.000
35T 43 22T 41 41 

41 

Analia Gomez135
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.400 7.350 8.2008.650 32.600
42 41 34T 42T 42 

42 

Evangeline Elliott131
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.450 7.500 8.0008.250 32.200
41 39 42 47T 43 

43 

Leighton Canfield125
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 6.900 8.1507.850 32.050
20T 44T 46 45T 44 

44 

Brynlee Smith362
NE TX

8.300 6.350 8.5008.775 31.925
44T 49 28 34T 45 

45 

Lana Martinez146
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 7.450 7.8507.450 31.750
24T 40 50 49 46 

46 

Cheyenne Eddy357
NE TX

8.100 6.850 8.0008.650 31.600
47 46T 34T 47T 47 

47 

Sydney Smith355
NE TX

8.350 6.400 8.5508.050 31.350
43 48 45 32T 48 

48 

Hadley Duncan322
NE TX

8.650 6.250 7.7507.650 30.300
38T 50 48 50 49 

49 

Ellyana Yochum356
NE TX

6.500 7.300 8.3507.550 29.700
50 42 49 38 50 

50 
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Amelia Taylor336
NE TX

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
51 51 51 51 51 

51 
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